10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Vice President - Administration

Vice President - Instruction

Dean

Dean

College President

Professor

Dean

Dean

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Vice President - Student
Development & Enrollment

Professor

Dean

Dean

Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload Faculty

Professor, Employment

Service Agreement,
Overload Faculty

Counselor,
Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Counselor, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Total Wages

$152,493

$138,353

$126,928

$126,763

$124,981

$124,643

$123,735

$123,735

$121,851

$120,578

$117,228

$116,457

$114,430

$114,081



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Counselor

College IT Systems Supervisor

Counselor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Faculty Stipends - Department

Chair

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Professor

Overload Overload
Faculty, Counselor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Counselor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Coordinator,
Overload Faculty,
Professor

Professor, Overload
Faculty, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Counselor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$114,059

$111,034

$110,882

$110,710

$110,419

$108,337

$108,288

$107,206

$106,840

$105,357

$101,345

$100,490

$100,471

$99,945



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

Counselor

Professor

Professor

Information Technology Analyst |

Professor

Professor

Librarian

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Coordinator

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Professor

Senior Information Technology
Support Specialist

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Overload Counselor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Librarian

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Professor

Substitute Instructor,
Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Professor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Counselor,
Counselor

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$98,804

$97,651

$97,182

$95,549

$95,012

$94,445

$93,702

$93,462

$93,021

$92,375

$92,237

$91,974

$90,695

$90,291

$90,039



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Professor

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Professor, Adjunct
Faculty, Coordinator,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Substitute
Instructor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$89,900

$89,771

$89,509

$89,174

$88,591

$87,577

$87,147

$86,378

$85,800

$85,081

$84,916

$84,785

$84,770



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Nurse

Vice President - Student Services

Counselor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Overload Counselor

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Professor, Overload
Faculty, Employment
Service Agreement

Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement, Overload
Faculty, Overload
Librarian, Librarian

Overload Faculty,
Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$84,756

$84,043

$83,693

$83,554

$82,539

$81,825

$81,728

$81,545

$81,443

$81,226

$80,741

$80,538

$80,492

$80,201

$79,889



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Professor

Business Services Supervisor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Information Technology Assistant Il

Professor

Professor

Research Analyst

Confidential Public Information

Officer

Campus Operations Supervisor

Records & Admissions Supervisor

Librarian

Professor

Librarian

Professor

Substitute Instructor,
Overload Faculty

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty

Stipend - Art, Overload

Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Overload Librarian

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Librarian

Overload Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$79,884

$79,784

$79,242

$79,089

$78,507

$78,261

$77,981

$77,753

$77,478

$77,101

$76,376

$75,871

$75.754

$75,643

$75,503

$74,977



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Professor

Professor

College President

Professor

Professor

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Faculty Stipends - Department
Chair

Counselor

Technical Director - Visual &

Performing Arts Center

Professor

Professor

Chief Broadcast Engineer

Faculty Stipend - Art,
Overload Faculty

Faculty Stipend - Art,
Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Instructor,
Overload Faculty

Employment Service
Agreement

Counselor

Professor, Overload
Faculty, Employment
Service Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement, Professor

Overload Counselor

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Faculty
Stipend - Art

Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

Folsom Lake College

$74,971

$74,967

$73,242

$72,912

$72,767

$71,508

$70,402

$70,184

$70,115

$69,794

$69,103

$68,691

$68,624



