	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Vice President - Administration		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$152,493
2.	Vice President - Instruction		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$138,353
3.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$126,928
4.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$126,763
5.	College President		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$124,981
6.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$124,643
7.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$123,735
8.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$123,735
9.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Professor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$121,851
10.	Vice President - Student Development & Enrollment	Counselor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Counselor, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$120,578
11.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$117,228
12.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$116,457
13.	Dean		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$114,430
14.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$114,081

15.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$114,059
16.	Counselor	Overload Overload Faculty, Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$111,034
17.	College IT Systems Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$110,882
18.	Counselor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$110,710
19.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$110,419
20.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$108,337
21.	Coordinator	Overload Coordinator, Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$108,288
22.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Professor, Overload Faculty, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$107,206
23.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$106,840
24.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$105,357
25.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$101,345
26.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$100,490
27.	Coordinator	Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$100,471
28.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$99,945

29.	Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$98,804
30.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$97,651
31.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$97,182
32.	Information Technology Analyst I		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$95,549
33.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$95,012
34.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$94,445
35.	Librarian	Overload Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$93,702
36.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$93,462
37.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$93,021
38.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$92,375
39.	Coordinator	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$92,237
40.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Overload Counselor, Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$91,974
41.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$90,695
42.	Senior Information Technology Support Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$90,291
43.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$90,039

44.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$89,900
45.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$89,771
46.	Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$89,509
47.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$89,174
48.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$88,591
49.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Professor, Adjunct Faculty, Coordinator, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$87,577
50.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$87,147
51.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$86,378
52.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$85,800
53.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$85,081
54.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$84,916
55.	Coordinator	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$84,785
56.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$84,770

57.	Nurse		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$84,756
58.	Vice President - Student Services		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$84,043
59.	Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$83,693
60.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$83,554
61.	Coordinator		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$82,539
62.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$81,825
63.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$81,728
64.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$81,545
65.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$81,443
66.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$81,226
67.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$80,741
68.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Professor, Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$80,538
69.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$80,492
70.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty, Overload Librarian, Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$80,201
71.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Overload Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$79,889

72.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$79,884
73.	Business Services Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$79,784
74.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$79,242
75.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$79,089
76.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$78,507
77.	Information Technology Assistant II		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$78,261
78.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$77,981
79.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$77,753
80.	Research Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$77,478
81.	Confidential Public Information Officer		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$77,101
82.	Campus Operations Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$76,376
83.	Records & Admissions Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$75,871
84.	Librarian	Overload Faculty, Overload Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$75,754
85.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$75,643
86.	Librarian	Overload Librarian	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$75,503
87.	Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$74,977

88.	Professor	Faculty Stipend - Art, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$74,971
89.	Professor	Faculty Stipend - Art, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$74,967
90.	College President		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$73,242
91.	Professor	Substitute Instructor, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$72,912
92.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$72,767
93.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$71,508
94.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Professor, Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$70,402
95.	Faculty Stipends - Department Chair	Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$70,184
96.	Counselor	Overload Counselor	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$70,115
97.	Technical Director - Visual & Performing Arts Center		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$69,794
98.	Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Faculty Stipend - Art	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$69,103
99.	Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$68,691
100.	Chief Broadcast Engineer		Los Rios Community College District	Folsom Lake College	\$68,624